VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Native Floral / Location Finders International, inc. (LF))
PROJECT NO.: PES # 13-06
LOCATION: Vaiious CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR:  Loeation Finders International, inc. DATE:
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:
budget amount
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: 1] $0.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: {M11+[2) 3 $0.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [41 $16,114.65
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+4]) [5] $16,114.65

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $16,114.65

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE; $40,000.00  {to by paid by LFI, per
development agreement)
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $40,000.00
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
Approved By
Resident Engineer Date
Approved By: VA LT ; 7
Contractor Date  ($tokor25%) iiage Mandger / 7 Date
Approved By:
Village Engineer Date (*S10Kerasw) age President Date
Attest: M/A—‘—“\E\H
Director of Public Works Date Village Clerk Date

/ﬂf//

I ——
Assistant girédfr’of Finance ‘Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
_permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




=t

.~y

L

Summaty of Incurred Fees by LF| for ROW improvements, Utility extentions, Haney utility connections —l

Cost:

Principle: Revised Numbers

Principle Construction design coordination, 46 hrs @ $125

{Combined Development and Haney COsts, giving 50%) 52,875.00

LA Sites water from Courtland to parallel point

{Development related, not Haney) $0.00

LA Sites 2" copper crossing Lombard to b/box

{Haney related only) $5,292.00

LA Sites sanitary from Courttand, crossing Lombard Rd to 6" stub w/c/o

{Development related, except 6" stub w/ ¢/o is Haney, price to reimburse is for 23 LF of 6"PVC & a

cleanout lid) $710.00

Spaceco Engineering water and sanitary from Courtland to parallel point and crossing Lombard Rd for T

future service 5ft from Haney bidg

{Combined Development and Haney costs, giving 10%) 5465.70

Spaceco Engineering permit drawing connection for Haney water and sanltary

{Haney related only} $230.00

Spaceco staking and as-built drawings .

(Majority is Development related, not Haney, giving 10%} $225.00

New connections to the bldg from LA Sites stubs. includes sawcutting & demo of pav't areas. Furnish

alt materials & labor necessary to hook up sanitary and water to the Haney property. Includes; 2"

water service, backflow, sanitary hookup. Includes seal of existing well. includes pumping septic tank,

crush 8 fill of exisitng septic in accordance with Village of Lombard requirements. includes $2500

landscape allowance,

{Haney only related costs) $15,949.00

Design documents for new service.

{Haney related only} $2,750.00

Principle Construction Genera! Conditions

{costs revised based on percentage of total revised cost) $3,249.77

Insurance $422.47

Principle Construction OH&P $4,029.71

Village of Lombard Permit Fee (Haney util connection permit) $8,350.00
$48,549.65

Jacob & Hefner Invoices:

12/21/2005 Land Surveying (Plat of Dedication}) $90.00
1/26/2006 Land Surveying (Plat of Dedication) $2,927.50
1/26/2006 Land Surveying (Plat of Easement) $725.00
2/16/2006 Land Surveying (Plat of Dedication) $110.00
4/12/2006 Land Surveying (Plat of Dedication) $1,125.00
4/12/2006 Land Surveying (Piat of Easement) $622.50
4/12/2006 Land Surveying (Revise Plat of Dedication) $360.00

Land Surveying (Plat of Easement, 10-ft PUE}
4/12/2006 (Development related, not Haney) $0.00
4/12/2006 Land Surveying {Topo of Haney Property) $1,605.00
$7,565.00
L Revised Subtotal: 56, 1145'
Amount per Developers Agreement: -$40,000.00
L Tatal Amount to Be Reimbursed: $16,114.65|




